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Pride Stealth Tru Comfort

* Deep contoured, high-density moulded foam base @
* CoolCore® Technology cover standard.

* Easy pull rubber loop zipper handles

¢ Convenient side pouches

* Cushion height is 4.5”

* Safe working load is 204 kg

ot T

Beyond Expectations
Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

PTC623500 Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 16in x 14in 14 in 16in 4.5in 204 kg Medium Risk
PTC623510 Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 16in x 16in 16 in 16in 4.5in 204 kg Medium Risk
PTC623520 Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 16in x 18in 18 in 16in 4.5in 204 kg Medium Risk
PTC623530 Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 16in x 20in 20 in 16in 4.5in 204 kg Medium Risk
PTC623540 Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 18in x 16in 16 in 18 in 4.5in 204 kg Medium Risk
PTC623550 Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 18in x 18in 18 in 18 in 4.5in 204 kg Medium Risk
PTC623560 Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 18in x 20in 20 in 18 in 4.5in 204 kg Medium Risk
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Code

PTC623570

PTC623580

PTC623590

PTC623600

PTC623610

PTC623620

PTC623630

PTC623640

PTC623650

PTC623660

PTC623536

PTC623576

PTC623574

PTC623572

PTC623538

PTC623534

PTC623532

Display Name

Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 18in x 22in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 20in x 16in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 20in x 18in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 20in x 20in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 20in x 22in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 20in x 24in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 22in x 18in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 22in x 20in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 22in x 22in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 22in x 24in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 17 x 19in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 19 x 20in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 19 x 19in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 19 x 18in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 17 x 20in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 17 x 18in

Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 17 x 17in

Total Length Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

22in

16in

18in

20in

22in

24in

18 in

20in

22in

24 in

17 in

19in

19in

19in

17 in

17 in

17 in

18in

20in

20in

20in

20in

20in

22in

22in

22in

22in

19in

20in

19in

18 in

20in

18 in

17 in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

204 kg
204 kg
204 kg
204 kg
204 kg
204 kg
204 kg
204 kg
204 kg

204 kg

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk
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Code

PTC623525

PTC623515

PTC623595

PTC623555

Display Name
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 16 x 19in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 16 x 17in
Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 20 x 19in

Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 18 x 19in

Total Length Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

16in

16in

20in

18in

19in

17in

19in

19in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

4.5in

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk
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