

Pride Stealth Tru Comfort



- Deep contoured, high-density moulded foam base
- CoolCore® Technology cover standard.
- Easy pull rubber loop zipper handles
- Convenient side pouches
- Cushion height is 4.5"
- Safe working load is 204 kg





Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC623500	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 16in x 14in	14 in	16 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623510	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 16in x 16in	16 in	16 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623520	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 16in x 18in	18 in	16 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623530	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 16in x 20in	20 in	16 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623540	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 18in x 16in	16 in	18 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623550	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 18in x 18in	18 in	18 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623560	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 18in x 20in	20 in	18 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC623570	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 18in x 22in	22 in	18 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623580	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 20in x 16in	16 in	20 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623590	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 20in x 18in	18 in	20 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623600	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 20in x 20in	20 in	20 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623610	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 20in x 22in	22 in	20 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623620	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 20in x 24in	24 in	20 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623630	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 22in x 18in	18 in	22 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623640	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 22in x 20in	20 in	22 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623650	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 22in x 22in	22 in	22 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623660	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort 22in x 24in	24 in	22 in	4.5 in	204 kg	Medium Risk
PTC623536	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 17 x 19in	17 in	19 in	4.5 in	-	Medium Risk
PTC623576	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 19 x 20in	19 in	20 in	4.5 in	-	Medium Risk
PTC623574	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 19 x 19in	19 in	19 in	4.5 in	-	Medium Risk
PTC623572	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 19 x 18in	19 in	18 in	4.5 in	-	Medium Risk
PTC623538	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 17 x 20in	17 in	20 in	4.5 in	-	Medium Risk
PTC623534	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 17 x 18in	17 in	18 in	4.5 in	-	Medium Risk
PTC623532	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 17 x 17in	17 in	17 in	4.5 in	-	Medium Risk



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC623525	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 16 x 19in	16 in	19 in	4.5 in	-	Medium Risk
PTC623515	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 16 x 17in	16 in	17 in	4.5 in	-	Medium Risk
PTC623595	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 20 x 19in	20 in	19 in	4.5 in	-	Medium Risk
PTC623555	Pride Stealth Tru Comfort - 18 x 19in	18 in	19 in	4.5 in	-	Medium Risk